ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G2E140-AG02-05 ebmpapst 230V 200W
centrifugal fan
SKU: G2E140-AG02-05
Price: $599.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
ntrifugal-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst G2E140-AG02-05 is an AC blower fan with an impeller diameter of 140mm.
Engineered for applications requiring efficient air movement, it operates on a 230V AC (50Hz)
single-phase power supply. This fan has a power consumption of 200W, drawing 0.88A of
current, and achieves a rotational speed of 2000 RPM. Constructed with an aluminum impeller
and housing, and utilizing ball bearings, it offers a robust design with an IP20 rating and Class F
insulation. It is designed for reliable performance in industrial environments.
G2E140-AG02-05 Fan Parameters
Model Number: G2E140-AG02-05
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Type: AC Centrifugal Fan (Blower)
Dimensions: 226.8mm x 261.5mm x 207mm
Impeller Diameter: 140mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC, 1-phase
Frequency: 50 Hz
Rated Current: 0.88A
Rated Power: 200 W
Speed: 2000 RPM
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
IP Rating: IP20
Impeller Material: Aluminum
Housing Material: Aluminum (Die-cast aluminum)
Insulation Class: F
Motor Type: M2E068-DF (1-phase motor)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Weight: Approximately 4.08 kg
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +50°C
Electrical Connection: Leads (6.3x0.8mm connectors)
Features: Thermal overload protection for motor, Protection class I.
Application: Industrial ventilation, general air circulation, machinery cooling.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: